Hladii Stepan Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth March 20, 1964

Place of birth Kadubivtsi village, Zastavna district, Chernivtsi region
Last position KWUIBCbKUW ANENAUINHWUWA €Y, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.14
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 140000.0, that in 13.4 times exceeds income
- USD 10431.99

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

3. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hladii Iryna Valentynivna wife —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/747e4dfd-0470-42e8-a879-f3cc8fab71a2
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12892
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12892

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Buuia kBanidikauinHa KoMicis
cyaais YkpaiHm, KNIBCbKUN
anenauinHnm cya, YneH
KOMICii, 3aCTYMHWK ron0BuU
Buwoi kBanigikauinHoi KoMmicii
cyaais YKpaiHu, cynns

Buwa kBanidikauinHa KoMicia
cynniB YKpaiHu, KMiBCbKUN
anensauinHum cyn, YneH
KOMICii, 3aCTYNHUK ron0BuU
Buwoi kBaniikaLinHOI KOMiCiT
cyanis YkpaiHu, cynns

AnensauinHum cya micta Knesa,
Buwa kBaniikauinHa KoMicia
cynnis YkpaiHu, cyaons,
cekpeTap CynoBoOi nanaTtw,
yneH Buwol kBaniikayinHoi
KOMiciT cyaaiB YKpaiHu

AnensauinHun cyn micta Knesa,
Cyans, cekpeTap CyLoOBOI
nanaTtum

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Kyiv city Court of Appeal

127 245,12

127 245,12

98 739,94

42 668,89

13577,33

10 431,99

106 353,39

8 854,54

8 854,54

25
771,41

888,92

673,55

32
405,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_56

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

100
077,00

100
077,00

250
000,00

200
000,00

25
000,00

100
000,00

30
000,00

100
000,00

100
000,00

100
000,00

001,00

500,00

001,00

500,00

25
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

100
000,00

100
000,00

28
000,00

40
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_56

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 12 000,00

UAH 76 203,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_56

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_56

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 163.5 sq.
(2)

2019 — — 163.5 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 163.5 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 163.5 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 163.5 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 105.5 sq.
(1)

2014 0sqg.m (4) — 106.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_56

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 * TOYOTA LAND CRUISER

2017 .

2016 °

2015 —

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

March 5, 2018 — till Nov. 7, 2019

Sept. 16, 2009 — till Sept. 28, 2018

PRADO 150 2015

Lexus RX 350 2006

lexus RX 350 2006

KNIiBCbKUN ANENSALINHUN CY L,
, Judge

BKKC, Member of the Commission

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge of
Kyiv Court of Appeal

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5736d9f7-7464-4280-9039-2aca3347a565
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d75a289-657e-4e43-95cb-8541df17a687
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7a34ae01-f8c7-42ad-86c7-d80f3b1233c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ccf696cc-89a9-45fe-b36a-2d07f0f8d26c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b193f5d7-bc8b-49f5-9e4c-b655fec77315
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c7cf9149-dc43-4fbd-9083-6ba99cbbff22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_56
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/73
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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